
City O Cup 1 - 2023
MEERHOUT 30.4.2023

K.O.L.

Daan SMOLDERS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 3630m
Tijd : 0:39:48 (10'58"/km)

13/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:24:01
2. Senne HENDRICKX 0:25:33
3. Andre AERTS 0:27:34

1. 166 00:03:19 353m 9'24"/km
2. 168 00:03:06 00:06:25 375m 8'16"/km
3. 173 00:01:49 00:08:14 201m 9'02"/km
4. 175 00:02:51 00:11:05 163m 17'29"/km
5. 178 00:02:36 00:13:41 145m 17'56"/km
6. 179 00:00:22 00:14:03 48m 7'38"/km
7. 162 00:04:33 00:18:36 398m 11'26"/km
8. 187 00:03:50 00:22:26 350m 10'57"/km
9. 188 00:00:00 00:22:26 82m 0'00"/km

10. 193 00:02:00 00:24:26 243m 8'14"/km
11. 196 00:03:26 00:27:52 71m 48'21"/km
12. 200 00:01:53 00:29:45 120m 15'42"/km
13. 201 00:01:44 00:31:29 204m 8'30"/km
14. 202 00:03:12 00:34:41 292m 10'58"/km
15. 190 00:02:15 00:36:56 225m 10'00"/km
16. 189 00:00:17 00:37:13 41m 6'55"/km
17. 200 00:01:29 00:38:42 117m 12'41"/km
18. 220 00:00:51 00:39:33 81m 10'30"/km
19. 999 00:00:15 00:39:48 75m 3'20"/km
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